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STUDENT RESPONSES: BY GRADE

116
28.4%

109
Grade 10 26.7%

Grade 9

97
Grade 11 23.79%

87
Grade 12 213

TOTAL RESPONSES: 409



STUDENT RESPONSES: HOW OFTEN DO YOU

FIND STUDENTS VAPING IN THE BATHROOM?

161
39.5%

170
41.7%

77
18.9%

Often

Sometimes

Never

TOTAL RESPONSES: 408



STUDENT RESPONSES: DO YOU AVOID THE

BATHROOMS TO AVOID SEEING STUDENTS
VAPING?

Yes

A
31.6%

181

No 44.4%

Sometimes 24.0%

TOTAL RESPONSES: 408



STUDENT RESPONSES: HAVE YOU BEEN
OFFERED A VAPING PEN?

TOTAL RESPONSES: 407







STUDENT RESPONSES: IS VAPING FDA
REGULATED?

%ORRECT ANSWER

TOTAL RESPONSES: 409




STUDENT RESPONSES: IS THERE NICOTINE

IN VAPING PENS?

289
70.7%

13
3.2%

107
26.2%

Yes

No

Sometimes

/

%ORRECT ANSWER TOTAL RESPONSES: 409



STUDENT RESPONSES: DO YOU HAVE TO BE
21 TO VAPE IN MASSACHUSETTS?

%ORRECT ANSWER

TOTAL RESPONSES: 409




STUDENT RESPONSES: CAN PEOPLE OLD
ENOUGH TO VAPE DO SO ON SCHOOL
PROPERTY?

46
11.2%

Yes

%ORRECT ANSWER

363
88.8%

TOTAL RESPONSES: 409







STUDENT RESPONSES: SHOULD SCHOOL

START TIMES BE DELAYED?

T
No TRLA

Yes, By <1 g 56
Hour 13.7%

Yes, by >1 g 220
Hour 53.8%
4 55
Indifferent ” 30_ 49,

TOTAL RESPONSES: 409



STUDENT RESPONSES: WHAT DO YOU DO

DURING A STUDY HALL?

Finish 385
Homework 95.3%

Study for 341
Tests 84.4%

245
60.6%

100

24.8‘”
202
50.0%

Get Extra Help

Extrac‘ulars

Get More Sleep

TOTAL RESPONSES: 404



STUDENT RESPONSES: SHOULD STUDENTS

BE GIVEN CHOICE IN HOW THEY
DEMONSTRATE THEIR LEARNING?

Strongly 216
Agree 53.2%
167

Agree 41.1%
Disagree &

9 4.9%
StronQ( 3
Disagree 0.7%

TOTAL RESPONSES: 406



STUDENT RESPONSES: SHOULD 2-SEASON

ATHLETES BE EXEMPT FROM PHYS ED?
214
52.5%

78
No TRLA

Yes

Only 3-Season | 18
Athletes 4.4%

4 98
Indifferent 24_0%

TOTAL RESPONSES: 408



TAKEAWAYS

Based on the results of the survey:

Vaping occurs in the bathrooms of Framingham High School.

e Vaping impedes some student use of the bathroom during the
school day.

e Most students are well informed and cautious when it comes
to vaping.

e Most students want later school start times.

e Most students would prefer to have a choice in how they are
assessed.

e Most students believe 2-season athletes should be exempt

from Physical Education classes.




Questions?




